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WEARNf 5

Weames Automotive Pte Ltd
45 Leng Kee Road
Singapore 159103

8th of May 2019

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD (DUCATI)
8 SHENTON WAY
#24-01AXA TOWER,
Singapore 06881 1

Attn : Accident Claims Department

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLYING VEHICLE
TIMAH ROAD TURNING TOWARDS
oF 2019.

NO. FBJ623OL & SLS3129B AT BUKIT
DT]NEARN ROAD ON 23RD FEBRUARY

We understand that you are the insurer of SLS3129B.

We wish to inform you that the repairs to vehicle no. FBJ6230L have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

1. Cost of Repairs (Before GST)
2. Loss of USE (5$50.00 x 4 Days) (Before GST)
3. Rental Fee (No GST)
4. Other Fee

TOTAL BEFORE GST:

Please let us have your reply soonest possible

Thank you

S$
S$
S$
S$

S$

5,925.00
200.00
953.28

0.00

7,078.28

Yours faithfully
Clive Harrison Danker


